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Hucknall Swimming Club would like to welcome you to the 2" Annual Hucknall Sprint Meet. We hope
that you have a great day with us.

Not all of the action will take place in the pool. We also have some stalls in the Sports Hall, where we
will will also be holding swimmers and preparing the heats before escorting the swimmers to poolside

for their swims. We will be holding a raffle for some amazing prizes that have been donated to us from
the likes of SportySwim and SwimStroke, along with many others.

Aartyswim
OWIMST Qﬁtﬂ) i

We would like to again thank our event and meet sponsors, A.W. Lymn, The Family Funeral Service
and Reece Drywall LTD for their support of the competition.

A final thanks must go to all of our officials and volunteers who have given up their time to ensure this
sprint meet runs smoothly.

_ “‘é d The F amily Funeral Service’
= 4 Proud to support

3 =
today’s swimmers

Hucknall

St. James House, 53 Portland Road, NG15 7SL

0115 968 0737

www.lymn.co.uk B /awlymn @/awlymn @ /a.w.lymn

“Our Family Serving Your Family since 1907

https://www.swimmingmeetresults.co.uk/HucknallSC
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Under Swim England Regulations & Technical Rules

Session -1

3EM241169

at Hucknall Leisure Centre
Warm Up 11:00am Session Starts: 12:00pm

EVENT 101 Female 100m IM

1. Chloe Light 9 Mansfield ... 41.  Emily Kaveney-Davis 14 Hucknall ...
2. Daria Logashenko 10 NottmLeander ... 42.  Alice Clark 13 Nottportland ...
3. Freya Griffiths 10  Amold ... 43.  Athena Wong 13 NottmLeander ...
4. Poppy Reeve 10 Kimberey .. 44.  Niamh Carroll 15  NottmLeander ...
5. Phoebe Kanikowski 12 Hucknall ... 45.  Violet Moran 1 Radford ...
6.  Emily Ractliffe 10  Amold ... 46.  Phoebe Devine 10  Radford ...
7. Natalie Griffiths 10 Hucknall ... 47.  Karin Hurst 12 CarltonForum ...
8. Sophie Dickens 9 Mansfield . 48.  Caitlin Thompson 13 Hucknall ...
9. Grace Spurr 9 CarltonForum ... 49. Isabelle Flint-Bush 12 NottmLeander ...
10.  Emily Champion 9 NottmLeander ... 50. FreyaEardley 13 Kimberley ...
1. Jesse Lee 9 Hucknall .. 51.  Phoebe Cheung 12 Kimberley ...
12.  Betsy Wallhead 9 Hucknall ... 52.  Elsie Corbett 13 NottmLeander ...
13.  Jess Rainbow 1 Kimberley ... 53.  Nikola Wozniak 14 NottmLeander ...
14.  Beth Whittaker 1 Radford ... 54.  Eva Stapleton 13 CarltonForum ...
15. Evie Robinson 9 Hucknall ... 55.  Matilda Stirland 12 Hucknall ...
16.  Evie-Leigh Smith 1 Hucknall .. 56.  Hannah Skelton 14 NottmLeander ...
17. Holly Sharma 1 Hucknall ... 57. Trinity Atkinson 13 Mansfield ...
18.  Megan Leach 1 Radford ... 58.  Eva Tonks 13 CarltonForum ...
19.  Reaghan Coulby 12 Kimberley ... 59.  Beth Holton 14 CalvBing ...
20.  Lucy Garget 12 Nottportland ... 60. Mia Wheatley 15 Hucknall ...
21.  Darla Honey 13 Hucknall ... 61. Maddy Smith 15  Mansfield ..
22.  Lily Bamford 1 Kimberley ... 62.  Aimee Henson 12 Kimberley ...
23.  Isla Putt 1 Radford ... 63.  Nancy West 14 CarltonForum ...
24.  LaylaBolus 12 NottmLeander ... 64. lona Hastie 13 Hucknall ...
25.  May Williams 12 Mansfield ... 65.  Daisi Porteous 13 Mansfield ...
26. Maddison Eaton-Brookes 10 Hucknall .. 66.  Sophie Graham 13 Amod ...
27.  Olivia Prior 11 CarltonForum ... 67.  Evie Dickens 14 CalvBing ...
28.  Amelia Clohessy 12 Kimberley .. 68. Rufina Tang 13 NottmLeander ...
29.  Amy Doring 12 Hucknall .. 69. Jessie Jack 14 Kimberley ...
30.  Charlotte Kay 12 Mansfield ... 70.  Zara Mclntosh 12 Mansfield ...
31.  Felicity Garton 14 Mansfield ... 71.  Sophie Daykin 13 Amod ...
32.  Olivia Qemalja 15 Hucknall ... 72. Chung Yan Kwok 17 NottmLeander ...
33.  Lily Gudalajtys 12 Radford .. 73.  Amelia Houten 1 Sherwood ...
34.  Seren Mason 1 Hucknall ... 74.  Sophie Dale 14 Hucknall ...
35.  Eleanor Brown 12 NottmLeander ... 75.  Caitlin Leach 15 Radford ...
36.  Rosalie Drabble 1 Kimberley ... 76.  Jessica Robinson 15 Hucknall ...
37.  Chiara Vendone 1 Hucknall ... 77.  Belle Bacon 14 CarltonForum ...
38.  Madison Wallhead 1 Hucknall ... 78.  Evie Allsop 20 Huckmall ...
39.  Ellie-Mae Rose 1 Hucknall .. 79.  Libby Buckby 16 Amold ...
40.  Ivy Smalley 1 NottmLeander ... 80.  Rhianna Wright 18 Mansfield ...

https://www.swimmingmeetresults.co.uk/HucknallSC
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Freya Griffiths
Imogen Cliff
Jack Barnes
Musa Ahmad
Zack Watkin
Poppy Richmond
Daria Logashenko
Theodore Chambers
Chloe Gooch
Olly Bailey

Harry Gavin
Harriet Ward
Zachary Kirk
Avery Starr
Chloe Light
Grace Spurr
Lewis Tomlinson
Austin Stephenson
Taylor Wright
Jasmine Chocholko-Hill
Jacob Barbosa
Zac McCandlish
Cooper Saxby
Phoebe Taylor
Summer Sims
Natalie Griffiths
Finley Berhane
Alfie Wilcock
Alex Waters

Joe Hird

Ollie Fox

Will Smith

Noah Smith
Jesse Lee

Emily Ractliffe
Hollie Burkey
George Pimlott
Sophia Mann
Nancy Bennett
Holly Harbord
Evie Hilder
Jackson Kellam
Sophie Dickens
Poppy Reeve
Evie Robinson
Thomas Edwards
Jake Bradley
Bobby Cooper
Jacob Clifton

Leo Wright

Eva Binks
Reuben Flint
George Flint-Bush
Emily Champion
Hannah Mesbah
Shing Fung Lui
Darla Honey
Henry Painton
Phoebe Kanikowski
Thomas Davies
Ellis Burton
Megan Leach
Betsy Wallhead
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EVENT 102 Mixed 50m Backstroke

Sponsored By Reece Drywall LTD
www.reecedrywall.co.uk

o

Arnold
Southwell
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
Radford
Hucknall
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
Arnold
Hucknall
Hucknall
Southwell
Hucknall
NottmLeander
Mansfield
CarltonForum
Radford
Hucknall
Radford
Kimberley
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
Southwell
Hucknall
Radford
Hucknall
Hucknall
CarltonForum
Hucknall
Southwell
Hucknall
Southwell
Mansfield
Hucknall
Arnold
Hucknall
NottmLeander
CarltonForum
Hucknall
Southwell
Hucknall
Hucknall
Mansfield
Kimberley
Hucknall
Hucknall
Arnold
CarltonForum
Radford
CarltonForum
Hucknall
Kimberley
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
Hucknall

Calv Bing
Hucknall
NottmLeander
CarltonForum
Radford
Hucknall
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64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
7.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
17.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.

Suzy Angell

Harry Robinson
Frank Bower
Esme Firth

Drew Andersson
Reaghan Coulby
Stefan Marinescu
Roman Drury-Dalby
Patrick Carr

Jess Rainbow
Evie-Leigh Smith
Joshua Harrison
Jarian Rowe

Tilly Daykin

Lexi Deakin-Ward
William Sinclair
Harry Smith
Dmyron Rowe
Lucy Garget

Lily Bamford

Lilly Lewers

Beth Whittaker
Jack Hammond
Holly Sharma
Phoebe Devine
Hani Mesbah
Maddison Eaton-Brookes
Ellie-Mae Rose
Julia Zamiatala
Charlie Tomlinson
Katie Ball

Edward Smith
Thomas Buckley
Eva Tonks
Barnaby Adams
James Edwards
Isabelle Flint-Bush
Hannah McCormack
Rosalie Drabble
Madison Wallhead
Seren Mason
Olivia Bailey

Eva Stapleton
Athena Wong
Karin Hurst

Mya McFarlane
Lily Gudalajtys
William Garget
Rufina Tang
Isaac Rudd

Jacob Buglass
Phoebe Cheung
Lily Hudak

Ivy Smalley
Matilda Stirland
Felicity Garton
Eleanor Brown
Elsie Corbett
Violet Moran
Caitlin Thompson
Trinity Atkinson
Shawn Halgamu
Miranda De Ponte

13
11

12
11
12

14
13
1
1

12

15
13

12
11
12
11
13
1
10
14
10
1
13
12
12
12
1
13
12
14
12
15
11
1
1
1
13
13
12
14
12
14
13
13
12
12
13
1
12
14
12
13
1
13
13
12
13

Southwell
Hucknall
Mansfield
Radford
CarltonForum
Kimberley
CarltonForum
Hucknall
Southwell
Kimberley
Hucknall
Kimberley
Arnold

Arnold
Hucknall
Hucknall
Mansfield
Arnold
Nottportland
Kimberley
CarltonForum
Radford
Southwell
Hucknall
Radford
NottmLeander
Hucknall
Hucknall
NottmLeander
Radford
Hucknall
Radford
Arnold
CarltonForum
NottmLeander
Hucknall
NottmLeander
Hucknall
Kimberley
Hucknall
Hucknall
NottmLeander
CarltonForum
NottmLeander
CarltonForum
NottmLeander
Radford
Nottportland
NottmLeander
Kimberley
Hucknall
Kimberley
Radford
NottmLeander
Hucknall
Mansfield
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
Radford
Hucknall
Mansfield
Arnold
NottmLeander
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127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
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James Hunt

Liam Daniels
Nancy West

lona Hastie
Amelia Houten
Daniel Mason

Isla Putt

Primrose Muldoon
Freya Eardley
Joseph Collins
Zara Mclntosh
Maddy Smith
Daisi Porteous
Logan Bates
Oscar Gray
Joshua Morgan
Freddie Coe

Joel Mayers-Hopkinson
Aimee Henson
Emily Kaveney-Davis
Darcey Adams
Eleni Taylor
Sophie Graham
Erin McNichol
Milo Wragg

Freya Griffiths
Summer Sims
Jack Bames
Jacob Barbosa
Daria Logashenko
Finley Berhane
Musa Ahmad
Harriet Ward
Austin Stephenson
Hollie Gooch
Suzy Angell

Shiori Poole

Noah Smith

Alex Waters
Monty Gough
Zachary Kirk
Nathan Brady
Phoebe Taylor
Verity Tatham
Amber Ball
Jasmine Chocholko-Hill
Theodore Chambers
Holly Harbord
Avery Starr
Kaiwen Hu

Pak Yin Ng
Megan Hughes
Tilly Daykin
Thomas Edwards
Ottilie Chambers
Poppy Reeve
Thomas Davies
Dmyron Rowe
Thea Kanikowski
Esme Roberts
Sophie Dickens
Ollie Fox

Jackson Kellam
Betsy Wallhead
Zack Watkin

10
13
14
13
1
1
1
13
13
12
12
15
13
1
14
14
10
12
12
14
16
13
13
12
14

Arnold
Mansfield
CarltonForum
Hucknall
Sherwood
Mansfield
Radford
NottmLeander
Kimberley
Hucknall
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Hucknall
Kimberley
Hucknall
Radford
Kimberley
Kimberley
Hucknall
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
Arnold

Armnold
CarltonForum
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152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.

4

Jack Marshall
Joshua Henderson
Chung Yin Kwok
Chloe Chan
Charlie Bursztyn
Sophie Daykin
Tom Clarkson
Caitlin Leach
Sophie Dale

Max Jukes

Henry Davies

Evie Allsop

Katie Merryweather
Travis Andersson
Riley Matthews
Samuel Yeomans
Leon Andreou
Ewan Matthews-McBain
Rhianna Wright
Callum Murphy
Isaac Brewster
Abbey Turnbull
Lewis Wall

Zak Goodson
Lewis Jackson

14
12
15
15
14
13
12
15
14
14
13
20
17
14
14
15
13
16
18
15
15
14
16
17
17

Radford
Kimberley
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
CarltonForum
Arnold
CarltonForum
Radford
Hucknall
Radford
Hucknall
Hucknall
CarltonForum
CarltonForum
Mansfield
Nottportland
Radford
Kimberley
Mansfield
Arnold
Hucknall
CarltonForum
Kimberley
Hucknall
CarltonForum

EVENT 103 Mixed 50m Breaststroke

10
10
9
9
10
10
10
10
9
10
13
1
10
9
9
10
10
9
10
9
9
9
13
9
1
1
9
9
10
12
10
10
9
10
1
9
10
10
9
9

Armnold
Radford
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
Hucknall
NottmLeander
Southwell
Hucknall
Arnold
Southwell
Southwell
Mansfield
Hucknall
NottmLeander
Hucknall
Hucknall
Hucknall
NottmLeander
Hucknall
Kimberley
NottmLeander
Southwell
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
Arnold
Hucknall
NottmLeander
Kimberley
NottmLeander
Arnold
Hucknall
NottmLeander
Mansfield
Hucknall
Hucknall
Hucknall
Radford
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41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
7.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.

Will Smith
Andrew O'Boyle
Lewis Tomlinson
Evie Robinson
Emily Champion
Jake Bradley
Georgie Staniforth
George Flint-Bush
Leo Wright

Jesse Lee

Harry Robinson
Tom Harbord
Archer Bacon
Joshua Harrison
Patrick Carr
Grace Spurr
Henry Painton
Beth Whittaker
Elsie Buckley
Joshua Sandhu
Shing Fung Lui
James Smith
Maddison Eaton-Brookes
Reuben Flint

Isla Putt

Esme Firth

Jess Rainbow
Kyawyn Walters
Roman Drury-Dalby
Hannah Mesbah
Bobby Cooper
Reaghan Coulby
Frank Bower
Stefan Marinescu
Charlotte Kay
Amy Hodgkinson
Jacob Clifton
Thomas Buckley
Evie Hilder

Lily Gudalajtys

1
15

10

1
12
1
10
14
1
1
12

12
12
13
1
1
12

Southwell
Nottportland
Radford
Hucknall
NottmLeander
Arnold
Southwell
NottmLeander
CarltonForum
Hucknall
Hucknall
Southwell
CarltonForum
Kimberley
Southwell
CarltonForum
Calv Bing
Radford
CarltonForum
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
Southwell
Hucknall
Kimberley
Radford
Radford
Kimberley
CarltonForum
Hucknall
NottmLeander
CarltonForum
Kimberley
Mansfield
CarltonForum
Mansfield
Southwell
Radford
Arnold
Hucknall
Radford
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81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
17.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.

Nancy Bennett
George Williams
Natalie Griffiths
Phoebe Devine
Darla Honey
Megan Leach
Madison Wallhead
Emily Ractliffe
Phoebe Kanikowski
Evie-Leigh Smith
Jacob Buglass
James Hunt
Seren Mason
Lexi Deakin-Ward
Olivia Prior
Caitlin Thompson
Jacob Mann

Ivy Smalley

May Williams
Edward Smith
Luciana Hayes
Eleni Taylor
Freddie Coe
Alice Clark
Hannah McCormack
Joseph Collins
Lilly Lewers

Harry Smith

Drew Andersson
Lucy Garget

Eva Binks

Julia Zamiatala
Isabelle Stevens
Lily Bamford
Eleanor Brown
Bamaby Adams
Daniel Mason
Chiara Vendone
Rosalie Drabble
Shawn Halgamu
Karin Hurst

Daisi Porteous
Charlie Tomlinson
Sophie Graham
Isabelle Flint-Bush
Joel Mayers-Hopkinson
Eva Stapleton
Mya McFarlane
Hani Mesbah
Aimee Henson
Layla Bolus
Niamh Carroll
Matilda Stirland
Elsie Corbett
Jasmine Coleman
Eva Tonks
Ellie-Mae Rose
Violet Moran

Lily Hudak

Jarian Rowe
Henry Davies
Amy Doring

10
10
10
10
13
1
1
10
12
1
12
10
1
15
1
13
1
1
12
12
1
13
10
13
15
12
12

1
12
12
13
14
1
12
12
1
1
1
12
12
13
12
13
12

13
14
14
12
12
15
12
13
13
13
1"
1
13
12
13
12

Hucknall
CarltonForum
Hucknall
Radford
Hucknall
Radford
Hucknall
Arnold
Hucknall
Hucknall
Hucknall
Arnold
Hucknall
Hucknall
CarltonForum
Hucknall
CarltonForum
NottmLeander
Mansfield
Radford
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
Radford
Nottportland
Hucknall
Hucknall
CarltonForum
Mansfield
CarltonForum
Nottportland
Hucknall
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
Kimberley
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
Mansfield
Hucknall
Kimberley
Arnold
CarltonForum
Mansfield
Radford
Arnold
NottmLeander
Kimberley
CarltonForum
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
Kimberley
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
Hucknall
NottmLeander
Hucknall
CarltonForum
Hucknall
Radford
Radford
Arnold
Hucknall
Hucknall
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143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.

5

Logan Bates
Phoebe Cheung
Joshua Morgan
Isaac Rudd

Milo Wragg

Alice Smith
Felicity Garton
Maddy Smith
Hannah Skelton
Athena Wong
Oliver Buglass
Jacob Bricknell
James Edwards
Joel Hodge

lona Hastie
Joshua Henderson
Sophie Daykin
Rohan Pillai
Rufina Tang
Harry Buckley
Amelia Houten
Liam Daniels
Emily Kaveney-Davis
Nancy West
Valentay Rowe
Darcey Adams
Zara Mclintosh
Cameron Bolger
Charlie Bursztyn
William Garget
Chung Yin Kwok
Evie Dickens
Primrose Muldoon
Jack Marshall
Chung Yan Kwok
Jessie Jack

Max Jukes

Jack Stapleton
Beth Holton

Mia Wheatley
Riley Matthews
Trinity Atkinson
Caitlin Leach
Abbey Turnbull
Travis Andersson
Leon Andreou
Sophie Dale
Belle Bacon
Oscar Gray

Katie Merryweather
Rhianna Wright
Libby Buckby
Evie Allsop

Zak Goodson
Ewan Matthews-McBain
Reuben Fox
Lewis Jackson
Sebastian Tonks
Isaac Brewster
Lewis Wall

1
12
14
13
14
15
14
15
14
13
15
14
14
13
13
12
13
16
13
13
1
13
14
14
17
16
12
17
14
14
15
14
13
14
17
14
14
15
14
15
14
13
15
14
14
13
14
14
14
17
18
16
20
17

17
17
16
15
16

Hucknall
Kimberley
Hucknall
Kimberley
CarltonForum
Southwell
Mansfield
Mansfield
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
Hucknall
NottmLeander
Hucknall
Hucknall
Hucknall
Kimberley
Arnold
Hucknall
NottmLeander
CarltonForum
Sherwood
Mansfield
Hucknall
CarltonForum
Arnold
NottmLeander
Mansfield
Nottportland
CarltonForum
Nottportland
NottmLeander
Calv Bing
NottmLeander
Radford
NottmLeander
Kimberley
Radford
CarltonForum
Calv Bing
Hucknall
Mansfield
Mansfield
Radford
CarltonForum
CarltonForum
Radford
Hucknall
CarltonForum
Kimberley
CarltonForum
Mansfield
Arnold
Hucknall
Hucknall
Kimberley
CarltonForum
CarltonForum
CarltonForum
Hucknall
Kimberley
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Under Swim England Regulations & Technical Rules

Session - 2

3EM241169

at Hucknall Leisure Centre
Warm Up 2:40pm* Session Starts: 3:40pm*

*Estimated Start Times

EVENT 104 Open/MaIe 100m IM

1. Austin Stephenson 9 Hucknall .. James Edwards Hucknall ..
2. Ollie Fox 10 Hucknall ... 36. Joel Mayers-Hopkinson 12 Kimberley ...
3. Monty Gough 9 NottmLeander ... 37.  Daniel Mason 1 Mansfield ...
4. Avery Starr 9 NottmLeander ... 38.  Joshua Morgan 14 Hucknall ...
5. Noah Smith 10  Mansfield . 39.  Joseph Collins 12 Hucknall ...
6. Luca Symons 10 CarltonForum ... 40.  Thomas Buckley 1 Amold ...
7. Niall McGrath 10 Hucknall ... 41.  Charlie Tomlinson 12 Radford ...
8. Toby Schofield 1 NottmLeander ... 42.  Logan Bates 1 Hucknall ...
9. Finley Berhane 10 Hucknall ... 43.  Joshua Henderson 12 Kimberley ...
10.  Dmyron Rowe 9 Amold ... 44.  Harry Buckley 13 CarltonForum ...
11, James Smith 13 Southwell ... 45.  William Garget 14 Nottportland ...
12.  Theodore Chambers 9 NottmLeander ... 46.  Cameron Bolger 17 Nottportland ...
13.  Jake Bradley 9 Amold ... 47.  Thomas Martin 14 CarltonForum ...
14, James Hunt 10  Amold ... 48.  Isaac Rudd 13 Kimberley ...
15. Henry Painton 9 CalvBing ... 49.  Liam Daniels 13 Mansfield ...
16.  Jarian Rowe 12 Amold ... 50.  Henry Davies 13 Hucknall ...
17.  Ellis Silcock 11 CarltonForum ... 51.  Chung Yin Kwok 15  NottmLeander ...
18.  Jacob Clifton 13 Radford .. 52.  Oscar Gray 14 Kimberley ...
19.  Frank Bower 9 Mansfield ... 53.  Jack Marshall 14 Radford ..
20.  Benjamin Martin 1 CarltonForum ... 54. Isaac Fox 13 CarltonForum ...
21.  Harry Robinson 1 Hucknall ... 55.  Samuel Yeomans 15  Nottportland ...
22.  Lewis Tomlinson 9 Radford ... 56.  Max Jukes 14 Radford ...
23.  Reuben Flint 9 Kimberley ... 57.  Riley Matthews 14 Mansfield ..
24.  Bobby Cooper 11 CarltonForum ... 58.  Kyle Doring 15 Hucknall ...
25.  Joshua Harrison 9 Kimberley ... 59.  Jack Stapleton 15  CarltonForum ...
26.  Roman Drury-Dalby 14 Hucknall ... 60.  Callum Murphy 15  Amod ...
27.  Harry Smith 9 Mansfield ... 61.  Leon Andreou 13 Radford ...
28.  Jacob Buglass 12 Hucknall ... 62.  Ewan Matthews-McBain 16 Kimberley ...
29.  Joseph Goncalves 10 CarltonForum ... 63.  Sebastian Tonks 16 CarltonForum ...
30. Barnaby Adams 12 NottmLeander ... 64. Isaac Brewster 15 Hucknall ...
31. William Sinclair 13 Hucknall ... 65.  Reuben Fox 17 CarltonForum ...
32.  Freddie Coe 10  Radford ... 66.  Zach Silcock 15 CarltonForum ...
33.  Oliver Buglass 15 Hucknall ... 67.  Lewis Wall 16 Kimberley ...
34.  Edward Smith 12 Radfod ... 68.  Kyle Merryweather 20  CarltonForum ...
EVENT 105 Mixed 50m Butterfly
1. Max Robinson-Smith 10 Hucknall ... 21.  Jacob Barbosa NottmLeander ...
2. Freya Griffiths 10  Amold ... 22.  Avery Starr 9 NottmLeander ...
3. Natalie Griffiths 10 Hucknall .. 23.  Chloe Gooch 12 Amold ...
4. Ollie Fox 10 Hucknal ... 24.  Reuben Flint 9 Kimberley ...
5. Harriet Ward 10 Southwell ... 25.  Poppy Reeve 10 Kimberley ...
6. Niall McGrath 10 Hucknall ... 26.  Tilly Daykin 9 Amold ...
7. Lucy Hainsworth 1 Southwell ... 27.  Lewis Tomlinson 9 Radford ...
8. Phoebe Kanikowski 12 Hucknall ... 28.  Thomas Davies 10 NottmLeander ...
9. Noah Smith 10  Mansfield .. 29. Betsy Wallhead 9 Hucknall ...
10.  Alfie Wilcock 10 CarltonForum ... 30. Megan Leach 1 Radford ...
11. Finley Berhane 10 Hucknal ... 31.  Beth Whittaker 1" Radford ...
12.  Frank Bower 9 Mansfield ... 32, Leo Wright 9 CarltonForum ...
13.  Grace Spurr 9 CarltonForum ... 33.  Ottilie Chambers 12 NottmLeander ...
14, Marina Natalini 9 Radford ... 34.  Sophia Mann 9 CarltonForum ...
15.  Toby Schofield 1 NottmLeander ... 35.  Maddison Eaton-Brookes 10 Hucknall ...
16.  Thomas Edwards 10 Hucknal ... 36.  Shing Fung Lui 1 NottmLeander ...
17.  Theodore Chambers 9 NottmLeander ... 37.  Holly Sharma 1 Hucknall ...
18.  Harriet Buxey 9 NottmLeander ... 38.  Evie Robinson 9 Hucknall ...
19.  Benjamin Martin 1 CarltonForum ... 39.  Harley Robinson-Smith 14 Hucknall ...
20. Kitty Richards 10  Amold ... 40.  Nancy Bennett 10 Hucknall ..

https://www.swimmingmeetresults.co.uk/HucknallSC
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41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

May Williams
Henry Painton
Stefan Marinescu
Roman Drury-Dalby
Joshua Harrison
Layla Bolus
Kyawyn Walters
Jacob Mann

Jess Rainbow
Dmyron Rowe
Seren Mason
Isabelle Flint-Bush
James Edwards
Luca Symons
Jarian Rowe

Lily Bamford
Reaghan Coulby
Lucy Garget

Isla Putt

Barnaby Adams
Ivy Smalley

Ellis Burton

Harry Smith
Joshua Morgan
Isabelle Stevens
Lily Gudalajtys
Ellie-Mae Rose
Rohan Pillai
Olivia Prior

Ellis Silcock
William Sinclair
Athena Wong
Rosalie Drabble
Joshua Henderson
James Hunt
Charlie Tomlinson
Alice Smith
Phoebe Devine
Eleanor Brown
Mia Wheatley
Phoebe Cheung
Niamh Carroll
Eleni Taylor

Violet Moran
Emily Kaveney-Davis
Sophie Graham
Freddie Coe

Sofia Bursztyn
Madison Wallhead
Thomas Buckley
Oscar Gray
William Garget
Miranda De Ponte
Erin McNichol
Joseph Goncalves
Caitlin Thompson
Edward Smith

12

14

12
10
1
1

1
12
14
10
12
1
12
12
1
12
1
10

14
14
12
1
16
1
1
13
13
1
12
10
12
15
10
12
15
12
15
13
1
14
13
10
1
1
1
14
14
13
12
10
13
12

Mansfield
Calv Bing
CarltonForum
Hucknall
Kimberley
NottmLeander
CarltonForum
CarltonForum
Kimberley
Arnold
Hucknall
NottmLeander
Hucknall
CarltonForum
Arnold
Kimberley
Kimberley
Nottportland
Radford
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
CarltonForum
Mansfield
Hucknall
NottmLeander
Radford
Hucknall
Hucknall
CarltonForum
CarltonForum
Hucknall
NottmLeander
Kimberley
Kimberley
Armnold
Radford
Southwell
Radford
NottmLeander
Hucknall
Kimberley
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
Radford
Hucknall
Arnold
Radford
CarltonForum
Hucknall
Arnold
Kimberley
Nottportland
NottmLeander
Arnold
CarltonForum
Hucknall
Radford
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98.
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100.
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102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
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110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
17.
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121.
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124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.

v

Amy Doring

Joel Mayers-Hopkinson
Joel Hodge
Jessie Jack
Sophie Daykin
Thomas Martin
Isaac Rudd
Darcey Adams
Alexander Sillence
Freya Eardley
Aimee Henson
Amelia Houten
Chung Yin Kwok
Eva Tonks

Eva Tomlinson
Logan Bates
Daniel Mason
Liam Daniels
Karin Hurst
Maddy Smith
Joseph Collins
Rufina Tang
Nikola Wozniak
Matilda Stirland
Zara Mclintosh
Henry Davies
Daisi Porteous
Evie Dickens
Cameron Bolger
Amelia Clohessy
Samuel Yeomans
Isaac Lee

lona Hastie

Max Jukes
Sophie Dale

Jack Marshall
Riley Matthews
Grace Kirby
Caitlin Leach
Katie Merryweather
Evie Allsop

Jack Stapleton
Leon Andreou
Callum Murphy
Isaac Fox
Rhianna Wright
Kyle Doring

Jack Kirby
Sebastian Tonks
Ewan Matthews-McBain
Latrell Wynter
Isaac Brewster
Zak Goodson
Brandon Harewood-Soos
Reuben Fox
Lewis Wall

12
12
13
14
13
14
13
16
13
13
12
11
15
13
15
11
11
13
12
15
12
13
14
12
12
13
13
14
17
12
15
14
13
14
14
14
14
18
15
17
20
15
13
15
13
18
15
18
16
16
21
15
17
17
17
16

Hucknall
Kimberley
Hucknall
Kimberley
Arnold
CarltonForum
Kimberley
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
Kimberley
Kimberley
Sherwood
NottmLeander
CarltonForum
Kimberley
Hucknall
Mansfield
Mansfield
CarltonForum
Mansfield
Hucknall
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
Hucknall
Mansfield
Hucknall
Mansfield
Calv Bing
Nottportland
Kimberley
Nottportland
Arnold
Hucknall
Radford
Hucknall
Radford
Mansfield
Kimberley
Radford
CarltonForum
Hucknall
CarltonForum
Radford
Arnold
CarltonForum
Mansfield
Hucknall
Kimberley
CarltonForum
Kimberley
Hucknall
Hucknall
Hucknall
Hucknall
CarltonForum
Kimberley

2024



Hucknall Sprint Meet

© N o gk wN =

DGO OO A AR DA DRDRDRDR DD DWWWWWWWWWRNDNRNNNRNNRNNDRD = 2 s 2 3 3 s s s s ©
©C©VWXNDARWON=2O O NDARWON2O 000N OREWON=20 000N RWOND=2O OO0 NOR WD 2O

Freya Griffiths
Hollie Gooch
Jack Barnes
Imogen Cliff
Austin Stephenson
Musa Ahmad
Chloe Light

Max Robinson-Smith
Chloe Gooch
Ruby Fewkes
Jacob Barbosa
Harriet Buxey
Daria Logashenko
Harriet Ward
Alex Waters
Poppy Reeve
Nathan Brady
Andrew O'Boyle
Pak Yin Ng

Zac McCandlish
Phoebe Taylor
Harry Gavin
Theodore Chambers
Lucy Hainsworth
Summer Sims
Taylor Wright
Avery Starr
Megan Hughes
Zachary Kirk
Monty Gough
Shiori Poole
Jasmine Chocholko-Hill
Toby Schofield
Olly Bailey
Verity Tatham
Marina Natalini
Shing Fung Lui
Cooper Saxby
Kitty Richards
Finley Berhane
George Flint-Bush
Hollie Burkey
Niall McGrath
Jackson Kellam
Alfie Wilcock
Joe Hird

Elsie Buckley
Ollie Fox

Holly Harbord
Noah Smith
Grace Spurr
Amber Ball

Jake Bradley
Evie Hilder
Thomas Davies
Tom Harbord
Thea Kanikowski
Evie Robinson
Betsy Wallhead
Natalie Griffiths
Bethan Fogarty
Henry Painton
Joshua Sandhu

10
10

10

10
12
10

10
10

10
10
15
1
10

10

1
10
10

10

1

1
1
10

1
10
10
10
1
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
13
10

1
10
1
10

10
14

10
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Sponsored by A.W. Lymn
The Family Funeral Service

Amold ...
Amold ...
NottmLeander ...
Southwell ...
Hucknall ...
NottmLeander ...
Mansfield ...
Hucknall ...
Amold ...
Hucknall ..
NottmLeander ...
NottmLeander ...
NottmLeander ...
Southwell ...
Hucknall ..
Kimberley ...
Hucknall ...
Nottportland ...
NottmLeander ...
NottmLeander ...
Hucknall ...
Hucknall ...
NottmLeander ...
Southwell ...
Radford ..
Radford ...
NottmLeander ...
NottmLeander ...
Hucknall ..
NottmLeander ...
Southwell ...
Kimberley ...
NottmLeander ...
Hucknall ...
NottmLeander ...
Radford ...
NottmLeander ...
Southwell ...
Amold ...
Hucknall ...
NottmLeander ...
Hucknall ...
Hucknall ...
Hucknall ...
CarltonForum ...
Southwell ...
CarltonForum ...
Hucknall ...
Southwell ...
Mansfield ...
CarltonForum ...
Hucknall ...
Amold ...
Hucknall ...
NottmLeander ...
Southwell ...
Hucknall ...
Hucknall ...
Hucknall ...
Hucknall ...
Southwell ...
CalvBing ..
NottmLeander ...
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64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
7.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
17.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.

Benjamin Martin
James Smith
Harley Robinson-Smith
Ottilie Chambers
Leo Wright

Jess Rainbow
Lewis Tomlinson
Harry Robinson
Daisy Vickers
Reaghan Coulby
Bobby Cooper
Thomas Edwards
Stefan Marinescu
Will Smith

Eva Binks
Reuben Flint
Phoebe Kanikowski
Frank Bower

Lily Bamford
Maja Mikosz
George Pimlott
Jesse Lee

Jacob Clifton
Katie Ball

Holly Sharma
Darla Honey
Tilly Daykin
Megan Leach
Maddison Eaton-Brookes
Emily Ractliffe
Amy Hodgkinson
Kyawyn Walters
Joshua Harrison
Esme Firth

Alice Clark

Harry Smith
Nancy Bennett
Rohan Pillai

Lexi Deakin-Ward
Olivia Bailey

May Williams
Layla Bolus
Dmyron Rowe
Olivia Prior
Evie-Leigh Smith
Ellis Burton
Ellie-Mae Rose
Roman Drury-Dalby
Barnaby Adams
Jack Hammond
Isabelle Stevens
Erin McNichol
Lucy Garget
Beth Whittaker
Athena Wong
William Sinclair
Lily Gudalajtys
Ellis Silcock
Olivia Qemalja
Niamh Carroll
James Hunt
Luca Symons
Jarian Rowe

EVENT 106 Mixed 50m Freestyle

1
13
14
12

1

1
14
12
1
10

11
12

12

1
12
13

13
12
11
13

1
10
10
12
10

12
13

10
16
15
1
12
12

1
1
10
1
14
12
13
14
12
12
1
13
13
12
1
15
15
10
10
12

CarltonForum
Southwell
Hucknall
NottmLeander
CarltonForum
Kimberley
Radford
Hucknall
Southwell
Kimberley
CarltonForum
Hucknall
CarltonForum
Southwell
Hucknall
Kimberley
Hucknall
Mansfield
Kimberley
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
Hucknall
Radford
Hucknall
Hucknall
Hucknall
Arnold
Radford
Hucknall
Arnold
Southwell
CarltonForum
Kimberley
Radford
Nottportland
Mansfield
Hucknall
Hucknall
Hucknall
NottmLeander
Mansfield
NottmLeander
Arnold
CarltonForum
Hucknall
CarltonForum
Hucknall
Hucknall
NottmLeander
Southwell
NottmLeander
Arnold
Nottportland
Radford
NottmLeander
Hucknall
Radford
CarltonForum
Hucknall
NottmLeander
Arnold
CarltonForum
Arnold
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127.  Charlie Tomlinson 12 Radford .. 181. Joshua Morgan 14 Hucknall ...
128. Rosalie Drabble 1 Kimberley .. 182. Isaac Rudd 13 Kimberley ...
129. Eleanor Brown 12 NottmLeander ... 183. Jasmine Coleman 13 Hucknall ...
130. Amy Doring 12 Hucknal ... 184. Freya Eardley 13 Kimberley ...
131.  Sofia Bursztyn 1 CarltonForum ... 185. Liam Daniels 13 Mansfield ...
132. Isla Putt 1 Radford ... 186. lona Hastie 13 Hucknall ...
133. Freddie Coe 10 Radford .. 187. Primrose Muldoon 13 NottmLeander ...
134. Violet Moran 1 Radford ... 188. Oscar Gray 14 Kimberley ...
135.  Alice Smith 15 Southwell ... 189. Aimee Henson 12 Kimberley ...
136. Eva Stapleton 13 CarltonForum ... 190. Joel Hodge 13 Hucknall ...
137. Joseph Goncalves 10 CarltonForum ... 191. Nikola Wozniak 14 NottmLeander ...
138.  Trinity Atkinson 13 Mansfield ... 192. Alexander Ying 13 NottmLeander ...
139. James Edwards 14 Hucknall ... 193. Rufina Tang 13 NottmLeander ...
140. Edward Smith 12 Radford .. 194.  Cameron Bolger 17 Nottportland ...
141. Ivy Smalley 1 NottmLeander ... 195. Beth Holton 14 CalvBing ...
142.  Thomas Buckley 1 Armold ... 196. Daisi Porteous 13 Mansfield ...
143. Seren Mason 1 Hucknall ... 197. Nancy West 14 CarltonForum ...
144. Eva Tonks 13 CarltonForum ... 198. Sophie Daykin 13 Amod ...
145.  Daniel Mason 1 Mansfield ... 199. Chung Yin Kwok 15  NottmLeander ...
146. Madison Wallhead 1 Hucknall ... 200. Darcey Adams 16 NottmLeander ...
147. Chiara Vendone 1 Hucknall ... 201. Mia Wheatley 15 Hucknall ...
148. Shawn Halgamu 12 Amold ... 202. Tom Clarkson 12 CarltonForum ...
149. Hannah Skelton 14 NottmLeander ... 203. Alexander Sillence 13 NottmLeander ...
150. Lily Hudak 13 Radford ... 204. Grace Kirby 18 Kimberley ...
151.  Adam Wright 12 CarltonForum ... 205. Chloe Chan 15  NottmLeander ...
152. Eva Tomlinson 15 Kimberey ... 206. Maddy Smith 15  Mansfield ...
153. Hani Mesbah 14 NottmLeander ... 207. Sophie Dale 14 Hucknall ...
154. Phoebe Cheung 12 Kimberley ... 208. Evie Dickens 14 CalvBing ...
155.  Emily Kaveney-Davis 14 Hucknall .. 209. Jack Marshall 14 Radford ...
156. Joel Mayers-Hopkinson 12 Kimberley ... 210. William Garget 14 Nottportland ...
157.  Amelia Clohessy 12 Kimberley ... 211. Samuel Yeomans 15 Nottportland ...
158. Hannah McCormack 15 Hucknal ... 212.  Rhianna Wright 18  Mansfield ...
159. Sophie Graham 13 Amold ... 213. Evie Allsop 20 Huckmall ...
160. Isabelle Flint-Bush 12 NottmLeander ... 214. Jack Stapleton 15  CarltonForum ...
161. Joshua Henderson 12 Kimberley ... 215. Leon Andreou 13 Radford ...
162. Harry Buckley 13 CarltonForum ... 216. Caitlin Leach 15 Radford ...
163. Felicity Garton 14 Mansfield ... 217. Max Jukes 14 Radford ...
164. Mya McFarlane 14 NottmLeander ... 218. Isaac Fox 13 CarltonForum ...
165. Joseph Collins 12 Hucknal ... 219. Riley Matthews 14 Mansfield ...
166. Thomas Martin 14 CarltonForum ... 220. Callum Murphy 15  Amod ...
167. Logan Bates 1 Hucknall .. 221.  Kyle Doring 15 Hucknall ...
168. Miranda De Ponte 13 NottmLeander ... 222. Sebastian Tonks 16 CarltonForum ...
169. Charlotte Kay 12 Mansfield ... 223. Katie Merryweather 17 CarltonForum ...
170. Caitlin Thompson 13 Hucknal ... 224. Jack Kirby 18 Kimberley ...
171, Karin Hurst 12 CarltonForum ... 225. lsaacLee 14 Amold ...
172. Matilda Stirland 12 Hucknal ... 226. Ewan Matthews-McBain 16 Kimberley ...
173.  Henry Davies 13 Hucknall ... 227. Abbey Turnbull 14 CarltonForum ...
174.  Zara McIntosh 12 Mansfield ... 228. lIsaac Brewster 15 Hucknall ...
175.  Phoebe Devine 10  Radford .. 229. Reuben Fox 17 CarltonForum ...
176. Jessie Jack 14 Kimberley ... 230. Zak Goodson 17 Hucknall ...
177.  Amelia Houten 1 Sherwood ... 231. Lewis Wall 16 Kimberley ...
178. Eleni Taylor 13 NottmLeander ... 232. Brandon Harewood-Soos 17 Hucknall ...
179. Valentay Rowe 17 Amold ... 233. Latrell Wynter 21 Hucknall ...
180. Oliver Buglass 15 Hucknal ... 234. Kyle Merryweather 20  CarltonForum ...

TOP BOY, TOP GIRL and TOP VISITING CLUB Awards

These will be presented in the Sports Hall at the end of the day.

Thank You for joining us for our 2" Annual Sprint Meet.

Have a Safe Journey home and we hope to see you again soon.

https://www.swimmingmeetresults.co.uk/HucknallSC
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